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REVISED ACADEMIC CALENDAR: 2025-26

SECOND YEAR (PGDM 2024-26 Batch)

Term-1V
Monday June 16, 2025 TERM-IV COMMENCES (June 16, 2025 to September 19, 2025)
Saturdey | Jume1, 2025 Suadey ML | g oty Soudens Atiies Activiy Calenane] |
Thursday July 24, 2025 Friday August 01, 2025 Mid Term Exam of Term-1V
Monday August 04, 2025 Term-IV Resumes after Mid Term Examination
Friday August 15, 2025 Independence Day i
Monday August 18, 2025 Last date for submission of Mid Term marks of Term-1V*
Friday September 05, 2025 Milad-Un-Nabi or Id-e-Milad i
Sty August 0, 2025 Siiiday e ;:e?;:! f::el:s:ocgtt‘;:::zz:l?r: :tl‘tl::fllet; Calendar 5
Thursday September 11, 2025 Friday September 19, 2025 End Term Exam of Term-IV E.'
Monday September 22, 2025 Tuesday September 23, 2025 SIP - Presentation .
Wednesday September 24, 2025 TERM-V COMMENCES (September 24, 2025 to December 30, 2025) f
gztn“dr:;y & September 27-28,2025 | PGP session will be there i
‘l\;llo:;daydto September 29-30, 2025 Dirgapui
ednesday October 01, 2025
Thursday October 02, 2025 Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday & Dussehra
Friday October 03, 2025 Additional Day for Dussehra |
Monday October 06, 2025 Last Date for Submission of Complete Marks of Term-1V by Faculty Members* “
Monday October 13, 2025 Result finalization meeting for Term-1V (Moderation) (
Monday October 20, 2025 Diwali (Deepavali) |
Wednesday October 22, 2025 Announcement of Result for Term-1V j
Wednesday November 05, 2025 Guru Nanak’s Birthday
Saturday September 20, 2025 Sunday November 02, 2025 1l Clubyl Commitee! SI(.; activ.i ti.cs.
Please refer to Students Affairs Activity Calendar
Monday November 10, 2025 Monday November 17, 2025 Mid Term Exam of Term-V
Tuesday November 18, 2025 Term-V Resumes after Mid Term Examination
Monday December 01, 2025 Last date for submission of Mid Term marks of Term-V*
Thursday December 25, 2025 Christmas Day
Saturday November 15, 2025 Sunday December 21, 2025 ;:e‘:sll S:'f’etsiocsot'::;:z:if;i:f::vt:'lisy e
Monday December 22, 2025 Tuesday December 30, 2025 End Term Exam of Term-V
Wednesday December 31, 2025 TERM-VI COMMENCES (Deéember 31, 2025 to March 11, 2026)
Wednesday January 14, 2026 Last Date for Submission of Complete Marks of Term-V by Faculty Members*
Wednesday January 21, 2026 Result finalization meeting of Term-V (Moderation)
Monday January 26, 2026 Republic Day i
Wednesday January 28, 2026 Announcement of Result for Term-V *
Wednesday | March 04, 2026 Holi |
Friday March 06, 2026 Wednesday March 11, 2026 End Term Exam of Term-V1 i
Friday March 13, 2026 Last Date for Submission of Complete Marks of Term-VI by Faculty Members*
Monday March 16, 2026 Result finalization meeting of Term-VI (Moderation)
Sunday March 22,2026 Convocation

* Students may get in touch with the concerned Faculty Member regarding their marks after the last date mentioned.
#% All clubs/ Committee/ SIG have to Plan their 2-3 activities on Saturday/ Sunday during AY 2025-26.

P.N.: The above calendar is based on the latest notification received from AICTE. This is subject to change, if any fresh notification is

received in the interim.




